OSS. REC. BY: MCVCLS REF:	Tr/ (8/TP18013388/Ugbn2
· ASS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SFT826 Yr Regn: 7110
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DO PIWE / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A)
o Inspect Vehicle No: SFT P2	Make: Audi 46 c.c 2773
t Workshop m/s	Colour Stack A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
327	Sp.Reading 21278 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured:	Eng/No:
olicy No.	C/No: WAUZZZYFIANOSY191
laims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: Insider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: proper Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
take of Veh:	Modi: Nil /6/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 245/40118
(Policy Condition)	R: - 10.076
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
tal. or Market Value:	Front C Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. O mm R/Bal. O mm
SIA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 14/7/10 D.O.I. 24/7/11
.um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear 10/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	111
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Zyr Deplot	
11- 6 6000 1 Pool 400	9133.10, 60%)
2/5 \$ 6050 (Red to	
RECEIVE	ED 3-1 JUL 2018
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4 5x152
3617 Amis : Final Report	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 170+ 1350
Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$) Photos 65
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others 80
Report Format : 7P Lump Sum / I,B.1: (\$ 6050)	:Weekend (\$

i. No : <u>\$7</u> \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
ction/Instruction:	1	
File 2.Submit Photo?	YES / NO	
Indicate Res. Date On Photo Page?	YES / NO	Message:
If No, due to a) No authorisation	b) Days of repair	
others:	/	1
	/	

AISME18001328 / SME Motor Pre Cid - Kink Busic ENTRY QATE & TIME: 18/07/2018 13:05 SUBMITTED BY: CING Pei Ying

23-07-18;14:54 ;

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Pleaso report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misropresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made everlable upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, yes hereby consent to the exchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made explicable atomispile.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	16/07/2018 13:05	
Date Of Accident	14/07/2018 02:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	TEBING LANE (CARPARK)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
43	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SFT82L	
Insured/Policyholder		

Name Of Registered Owner CHAN GEOK CHYE

NRIC No \$1125297D Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98199299
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-98199299

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer AUDI Model AS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA141144

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ISAAC CHAN YANG ZHI

 NRIC No
 \$9416708F

 Date Of Birth
 08/05/1994

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/11/2012

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98199299

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

23-07-18:14:54 ;

82 BEDOK TERRACE

Address Postcode

469241

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

d CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vuhicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

D:

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY CAR A WAS PARKED IN A VIP LOT. A SECURITY GUARD CAME AND INFORM ME THAT CAR B WHILE DOING A REVERSING HIT THE FRONT OF MY CAR A.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT314J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

JUNNAYDY TEO JUN HONG

NRIC/Passport Number

\$9520295J

Contact Number

97507591

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

:68412088

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

07-18:14:E4

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation of withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) corrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invalces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this arcident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their (awyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court Orders.

Policyholder's Sk

Date & Time: 11

Oriver's Signature

1) 18/1 04 59M (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: [WAIIB] and Toph

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO .:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

TCH PLAN	محاب لتمامه				American desired		11	I17-	1 7	777	7		7	-		1
			+++	+					+++		-	-	11	-	+	+-
	1 0											1	++			-
										1					-	
													-		1	+
		1-1-1	+++	+H	+++	-	+	++	+++	++	-	+	+1	-	1	-
111	-	1111	111				-	1	11			1	7	1		
			N											-		1
1111	-	1	4	2					1			++	++		-	-
1		-	12		177				111			1		-	1	1
			TV													L
	+++	-	10		velac.		++-		4-1		-	-	-	-	-	+-
1111	11-1-		12/4	1	1-1-1-	-	11	111	T	-	1	11		_		+
			4													_
	-	+++							1	+		-	+	-	-	-
11111	+++		1		+++			\Box							7,1	
COLOR SIDE			115						****			1,				
SCRIBE CIRC	UMSTAN				8.											
MNC	ar (N CF	ac	park	000	n a	V	IP	101.	Δ	9	301	111	1-4	10	,
11.0	WI I	. / /.	D/ z	2-11-10	20 1	11 01			1011		-	21	VVI	1,	4	_
			100												/	
WILD-	Cala	a	IN-	NW	me	110	not.	TAV	R	10/	Ail	1 /	ná.	in	0	Š
guard	Cam	10	(11)	0 . 113	3/11	TN	N	INY	()	W	the	1	VA	M	4	-
•				CK,											/	
0140-4	1.	11 0	Lin	01.	100		0.0	Δ.Δ	١.		- 5					
	A las-						1 D V	(+4).							
eversin	19, h1-	TW	1101	1V-1	INA LC	4 6	011		-						_	
KARAIN	g,hi-	TW	100	N-T (INI TO	y c	011	(,								
FARISIN	g,hi-	TW	1801	(V-T (W TO	9 6	01				_					
	19 thi-	r-tw	Trai	(V-T (OT IM	y (_				
	ig thi-	T-TW	Troi	(V-T (y 			Man		-	-				
	19 thi-	r TW	7701	10-1 (<u>y c</u>						_				
KARDIM	19 thi-	r TW	7701	(V-T (9 c										
KARIN	19 thi-	<u> </u>	770	(V-T (OT IM	9 6				,,146,000					•••	
KARIN	19,hi-	<u> </u>	7701	(V-T (OV IM	9 6										
KARIN	19,hi-	<u> </u>	The	(V-T (OV IM	<u>y c</u>										
KARISIM	19,hi-	<u> </u>	TIM	(V-1)	OT IM	<u>y - c</u>										
KARISIM	ig in-	<u> </u>	TIM	(V-1' ()	OT IM	9 -										
KARIN	ig in-		TIM		or IW	9 -										
KARIN	ig in-		TIM		or IW	9 -										
KARNIM	19 th				OT IN	9 -										
KARISIM	19 h				- TW	9 -										
KARIM	19 M	THU			OT IV	9 -										
KARISIM	19 N	THU	TIM		- T W	9 -										
	ig in-	THU	TIM			<u>y</u> -										
	19 N					<u> </u>										
	19 h					<u> </u>										
	19 N					<u> </u>										
	19 N					<u>y</u> -										
	19 N					<u> </u>										
	19 N					<u> </u>										
Y VEYSIAN	19 N					<u> </u>										
	19 N					y c										
LARATION						y c										
						9 -										
LARATION						9 -										
LARATION																
LARATION	C C		are true		respect.	<u>y</u> c			porting	Canina Can	rg Pool	Son	nel's (Signo	ure	

GUARNIC Secretal transform_v3

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Yehicle Details	5297D
ehicle No.:	SFT82L
ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended De-registration Date:	24 Jul 2018
ehicle Make:	AUDI
/ehicle Model:	A6 2.8 FSI QUATTRO
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2010
ingine No.:	CCE022205
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZ4F1AN054196
Maximum Power Output:	162.0 kW (217 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$50,050.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Jul 2010
First Registration Date:	30 Jul 2010
Fransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$50,050.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$30,030.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2020
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$41,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$8,054.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$38,084.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Jul 2018

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article

FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for!

No obligations and it's FREE!

How much is my car worth?

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Ways of Selling

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Estima 2.4A



GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Browse by Category

3 vehicles

Audi A6

Model

Price

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mile

Sort b

Search Selection

Audi A6

Any

Any

2010

Any



Audi A6 2.0A TFSI MU

\$45,088

\$10,860 /yr

31-Aug-2010

1,984 cc

Great Short Term Drive! Drive With Peace Of Mind! Problem Free Unit With Warranty! Luxurious And Powerful For The C Affordable As Japanese Saloons! Yet More Classy! Own T...

Cars 88 Pte Ltd

Posted: 19-Jul-2018

Tags: 2010 Audi A6, Audi A6, Audi, A6, Used Audi



Audi A6 2.0A TFSI MU

\$44,800

\$10,460 /yr

20-Sep-2010

1,984 cc

11

Excellent Condition, No Repairs Needed. Accident Free, Bank Loan In House Loan Available. 3 Months Warranty From OL

Posted: 16-Jul-2018 Tags: 2010 Audi A6, Audi A6, Audi, A6, Used Audi



Audi A6 2.8A FSI MU

\$55,000

\$15,580 /vr

08-Jul-2010

2,773 cc

Very Well Maintained And Groomed. Immaculate Condition. Wear And Tears All Done With Receipts. 100% Accident Free Of Mind! Trade In And High Loans Available. Call/SMS Now T...

Monster Motors Pte Ltd

Posted: 29-May-2018 Tags: 2010 Audi A6, Audi A6, Audi, A6, Used Audi

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mile

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | For

Compare



BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD Workshop: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 (Unit B) #01-28

(Unit C) #01-19-53/55 Singapore 417883 Hp: 9755 2088 Tel: 6745 2088 Fax: 6841 2088

Website: www.bluwel.com.sg Email: bluwel2088@yahoo.com.sg

Co. Reg. No.: 200704951N GST Reg. No.: 200704951N

Front bunge	SF782C	10/0e	842.45-
1 1	retains QHS		90.00
Frent hunge 10 nfor		But	
fact bunge Town		1	
0 . / / .		1.00 rec	362.00
Frent burger chrome		toin	93.90
Lust hume sensor	/ /		185-00
head (cup of			436.25
Frent galle			548.00
Front licence plots	annish.		52-50
front support par	0,		875-50 x
3greet		1	3991-00 X
Front Lender of	(62)	1	\$2.00 X
Frent licence place .	Allerder C.		42-00
mena pira	1 2	12	×72.10
			64
			6 +
			3 *
			3 4
To check wiring			50.00 -
To check wiring	Cau	11	50.00 ×
7. spray rust proof	1 1		50.00
7. spray rust proof	Eng of Lord burger se		50.00 ×
To promoth & replace	of Lent burger se	150/	50.00 - 50.00 × 80.00 - 5
To promoth & replace	ggs eoting & replacery	150/	50.00 × 50.00 × 60.00 × (50.00 ×
To promoth & replace	ggs eoting & replacing painting	29765 11 e notify 701A(8	50.00 × 50.00 × 60.00 × 500.00 × 500.00 ×
To promoth & replace	g qs eoting & replacing LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following To resurvey before/after spray pa	24/5/ 24/65 / e notify 701AC &	50.00 × 50.00 × 60.00 × 500.00 × 15163.10
To promoth & replace	g qs eoling & replacing LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following To resurvey before/after spray po To display damaged part(s) during Parts prices are subject to confir	e notify TOTAC &	50.00 × 50.00 × 60.00 × 500.00 × 500.00 ×
To promoth & replace	g qs eoling & replacing LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following To resurvey before/after spray po To display damaged part(s) during	e notify TotAC &	50.00 × 50.00 × 60.00 × 500.00 × 15163.10

Signature: Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		ationale Des Experts En Autom	lonie
WEL AUTOMOTIV	E SERVICE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP1801338	8/Uqbn2
28/51/53/55(MAIN 883	OFFICE)SINGAPORE	Date: 01-08-2018	
DETIMET OF OTRA			M
Insured Veh.	r oney r articula		SFT 82L
Policy No.			0.00
Claim No.			0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	24/07/2018
	Vehicle Pa		
Make & Model	AUDI A6 (A)	c.c	2773
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
Chassis No.	WAUZZZ4F1AN054196	Colour	BLACK
Odometer	212286	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	245/40 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
	Descri	ption of Damages	
		FRONT PORTION.	
	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	14/07/2018	Inspection Date	24/07/2018
Survey held at	BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SE	RVICE PTE LTD	
	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFFIC SINGAPORE 417883	CE)	
		Remarks	
	E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
		ate Days of Repair	
	Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General R/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre THE VEHICLE SUS DAMAGES SEE DE Accident Date Survey held at	Policy Particular Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Vehicle Pa Make & Model AUDI A6 (A) Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. WAUZZZ4F1AN054196 Odometer 212286 Brakes IN ORDER General GOOD Con: Size R/H Front Tyre 245/40 R18 L/H Front Tyre 245/40 R18 L/H Rear Tyre 245/40 R18 Survey held at BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SEI BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFFIC SINGAPORE 417883 A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON ATBILL ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	Date 01-08-2018



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFT 82L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED / DEFORMED	1,842.45	1,842.45
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	641.50	641.50
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	30.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDINGS @\$181.00	NECESSARY	362.00	362.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE O/S	TORN	93.90	93.90
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR O/S	SHORTED	185.00	185.00
1	HEADLAMP O/S	CRACKED	2,436.25	2,436.25
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	649.00	649.00
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE GARNISH	TORN	152.50	152.50
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	875.50	-
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,991.00	
1	FRONT FENDER O/S	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,082.00	
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	CRACKED	42.00	42.00
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		1.4	-324.73
			12,473.10	6,169.87
	LABOUR			0.000000
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT BUMPER SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, BONNET AND FRONT FENDER O/S.		880.00	600.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	750.00
	the same business and a filtre in the first of the same of the sam		2,710.00	1,420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,183.10	7,589.87

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	6,050.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CS/TP18013388/Uqbn2





Report Ref No. CS/TP18013388/Uqbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser